THALES S.A.

THALES S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000121329

Overview

2024/08/15 17:35:13
Price

150.40 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.04% (1.55)

FR0000121329
HO

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

30,889 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

150.30 EUR (548)
150.45 EUR (257)
148.85 EUR
150.40 EUR
148.75 EUR
148.85 EUR
150.036658 EUR
73,847
11,079,757.00
1,398
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348693,158755832,200720846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121329&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121329&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05776a8c59dd0ec717a349e78d3d2b59458a76b53d7fee361670cc27c4c8db4a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdb4a355131c63ca6&time=1723826774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b03f508451bc6935b6d85e1188c45d658e89af3fcb2716c2cde31ca0e275846f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d57df86a124b6df47&time=1723826774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f81a49432de3cf16f289ddcd0fecd6cd9659a05d3639d26c31a38ec6d925a0ef&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71b3c0eb7b795ef51&time=1723826774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e392cfbe34510aed8efa03c42485335d135b54a26bdd7fc6f12707e89d3a7c3a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5dc0c41e00cfd01ff&time=1723826774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de8164a04b294efe97904a17657f734b1aeabd898b7717af6539c34ff1f9635b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cfb00308ca1c5489&time=1723826774&tool=RSC

THALES S.A.

Details

2024/08/15 17:35:13

Price
150.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.04% (1.55)

ISIN FR0000121329
Symbol HO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,889 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 150.30 EUR (548)
Ask (Ask size) 150.45 EUR (257)
Open 148.85 EUR
High 150.40 EUR
Low 148.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 148.85 EUR
VWAP 150.036658 EUR
Volume (pcs) 73,847
Trading volume 11,079,757.00
Number of trades 1,398
Last size 209
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.97% +11.49% +70.75%
Perf (abs.) +11.00 +15.35 +61.74
Beta 0.90 0.60 0.26
Volatility  29.02 24.94 27.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THALES S.A.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
08/15
Tradegate 2024/
08/15
Stuttgart 2024/
08/15
Munich 2024/
08/15

Time

15:30

18:08

15:45

09:10

Price

150.40 EUR

150.60 EUR

150.20 EUR

148.95 EUR

148.32 EUR (98,898)
148.99 EUR (187,796)
157.13 EUR (207,067)
145.59 EUR (232,540)

174.50 EUR (2024/06/07)
131.45 EUR (2024/02/13)
174.50 EUR (2024/06/07)
126.65 EUR (2023/10/05)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.07 45
0.00 8
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000121329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20339

THALES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
07/01

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

17:30

16:31

21:33

17:35

08:10

08:08

150.075 EUR 0.00 5
149.95 EUR 0.00 3
160.41 USD 0.05 2
150.40 EUR 11.08 1,398
S 0.00 -
149.10 EUR  0.00 1
149.30 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24269100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20337

THALES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

THALES

Contact Details
THALES SA

Tour Carpe Diem, 31, Place des Corolles -

92400 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-57-77-80-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrice Caine

Yannick
Assouad

Alexandra
Boucheron

Christophe
Salomon

Clement de
Villepin

Isabelle Simon
Millar Crawford
Pascal Bouchiat
Pascale

Sourisse
Philippe

Duhamel
Philippe Keryer
Philippe Knoche
Philippe Vallée

Roque Carmona

Stéphane
Lhopiteau

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexis Zajdenweber
Ann Taylor
Anne Rigail

Anne-Claire
Taittinger

Anne-Marie Hunot-
Schmit

Bernard Fontana
Charles Edelstenne
Delphine Gény-
Stephann

Loic Rocard

Loik Segalen
Marianna Nitsch
Marie-Frangoise

Walbaum

Nadine Relier-
David

Philippe Lépinay

Eric Trappier

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	THALES S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for THALES S.A.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



